

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12842/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2012 in WA No.572/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGING DIR,M/S STERLITE ENERGY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAYA KUMAR PATEL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing in the mentioning matters list of today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.  
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable on May 9, 2012.

Dasti, in addition to the ordinary process, is permitted.

(Rajesh Dham)  
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master