

D
ITEM NO.209

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12842/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2012 in WA No.572/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

MANAGING DIR,M/S STERLITE ENERGY & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAYA KUMAR PATEL & ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15932 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. Dibya Nishant, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. C.K. Sasi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

In the meanwhile, interim order/s to continue.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|