

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 1335/2013

MANAGING DIR, M/S STERLITE ENERGY & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AJAYA KUMAR PATEL & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 1337/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Ankita Saikia, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.
Mr Elangbam, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite last order of the Registrar's Court
dt.27.11.2014 to file statement of case, the same has not
been done.

Matter falls under complete category. Registry to
process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.12.13
12:17:58 IST
Reason:

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar